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PARAMOUNT PROPERTIES

RODEO REALTY, Inc.

Rodeo Realty Inc. does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources

Encino
818.990.0454

Northridge
818.349.9997

Sherman Oaks
818.986.7300

Simi Valley
805.582.8700

Updated Pool Home
$929,000

Woodland Hills 4Br/2.75Ba pool home. El
Camino school area.many high end upgrades.
(4.564)Marty Azoulay             818.986.7300

PrimeWoodland Hills Remodel
$919,000

4Br/2.5Ba total remodeled pool and spa home.
No expense spared.Amazing dream home!!
(4.524)Marty Azoulay             818.986.7300

Gorgeous Chatsworth Home
$899,000

Private 5Br/4Ba w/copp plmbg, new balcony,
rec. light, vault ceilings & new air cond.
(1.356)Tammy Delwarte 818.363.4997

Top of Topanga
$888,000

3+2+attached guest house in gated commu-
nity.Could be converted back to one!!
(3.131)Miriam Claire 818.999.2030

Sylmar Beauty
$869,950

3+2 w/new copp plmbg,dual pane windows, liv
rm w/freplc and master with private bath.
(2.153)Ara & Dori Yenokian   818.349.9997

Ultimate CurbAppeal!!
$850,000

4Br/3Ba tudor style in Northridge w/vaulted
ceilings, fam rm w/freplc and sparkling pool.
(2.140)Tina Redfern 818.349.9997

New Listing-Chatsworth!!
$820,000

Totally remodeled 5Br/2Ba w/granite kitch,
new applncs, french doors & new windows.
(1.326)Shahrzad Nazari          818.363.4997

Chatsworth Single Story Charmer
$799,900

3+2 w/liv rm, dining area and functional 
kitch. Huge yard w/lush aray of fruit tree’s.
(1.321)Shahrzad Nazari          818.363.4997

Balboa Oaks Estate
$799,000

5Br/3.5Ba brand new estate w/stnls stl applncs,
granite kitch,master w/private bath & more!!
Peter Miller 818.990.0454

Brand New Reseda Home!!
$799,000

4+4 on approx 10,000 SF lot!! Designer gran-
ite kitch, fam rm w/fireplace and media wired.
(5.368)David Friedman 818.222.7707

TolucaWoods Gem!!
$778,000

3+1 w/rustic charm, built in the 30’s. New
kitch cab’s, copp plmbng, covered patio & spa.
(4.543)Michael Weilbacher     818.986.7300

New Listing-Pasadena!!
$765,000

Stunning 3+2 craftsman w/box beam ceilings,
china hutch & attach. 1+1 guest/income unit.
(5.371)Lisa Rabiola 818.222.7707

Lake Balboa Cape Cod
$749,000

Trdtnl 3+2 w/vaulted ceiling in master, hdwd 
flrs, family room w/fireplace and large pool.
(1.329)Gus Bolona 818.363.4997

Thousand Oaks Single Story Gem
$745,000

Charming 4Br/2Ba w/dual pane windows,
hdwd flrs, liv rm w/freplc & sparkling pool.
(2.114)Edda Price                  818.349.9997

West Hills Remodeled Pool Home
$739,950

Beautiful 3Br/2.75Ba home w/new master,new
kitchen, liv. room w/fireplace and room for RV.
Lois Way                     818.990.0454

Woodland Hills So of the Blvd
$739,000

Fabulous 3+2 pool home features smooth ceil-
ings,master w/bay window & new windows.
(3.334)Maria Sais                   818.999.2030

Elegant Sylmar 2 Story
$724,000

Built in 2003!! 4Br/3Ba gem w/marble flrs,
master w/walk in, priv bath & superb view’s.
(4.569)Marty Azoulay             818.986.7300

Porter Ranch Charmer!!
$709,950

3+2 w/ new granite kitchen & entry doors,
large lot. Room for pool.Nice neighborhood.
(1.331)Dorian Mnayan           818.363.4997
Tastefully Upgraded Valley Glen Home

$699,000
Gorgeous 4Br/2Ba w/att guest unit w/private
bath.Redone kitchen, new applncs and more!!
(2.147)Paul Bachkabakian       818.349.9997

BrightWoodland Hills Remodel
$699,000

Newly redone 3+2 w/granite kitch,stnls stl ap-
plncs, hdwd flrs, cust lighting & pool and spa.
(4.547)Marty Azoulay             818.986.7300

No Expense Spared!!
$699,000

Expanded. remodeled 3+2 Encino home w/
new applncs, master w/spa tub & rear deck.
(6.750)Peter Miller 818.990.0454

Brand New Sherman OaksTownhome
$685,000

New 3Br/2.5Ba townhome w/cherrywood
flrs, stnls stl applncs and roof top view patio.
(5.353)Ben Salem 818.222.7707

Desirable Granada Hills Beauty
$675,000

Superb 3+2 w/large master, formal dining, pa-
tio w/built in BBq.Guest house with fireplace.
(9.258)Donna Trent 818.761.7222

Get Started Here!!
$670,000

Motivated seller!! 3+2 with new roof, new 
plumbing, all in great Valley Glen area!!
(9.237)Laura Fuino 818.761.7222

Opportunity Knocks!!
$668,000

This is it!! 3Bdrm w/detached guest unit!! 
Tree lined street in Sherman Oaks. Hurry!!
(3.009)Costa Georgiadis        818.999.2030

Picture Perfect !!
$663,000

Attractive West Hills 3Br/2Ba w/new hdwd
flrs, large kitch, liv rm w/freplc and large yard.
(3.318)Josephine Chan           818.999.2030

Delightful SimiValley Home
$655,000

3Br/2.5 California contemporary w/vaulted
ceilings, gorgeous freplc & jack n jill Br/Ba.
(0.128)Don Sturt 805.582.8700

Simi Pride of Ownership!!
$649,500 

Spacious 4Br/2Ba single story w/cust freplc,
upgraded kitchen, newer roof and brick patio.
(0.138)Eileen Richardson 805.582.8700

Crisp Remodel in Prime Burbank
$649,000

Charming 3Br/2Ba totally remodeled w/gran-
ite kitchen, hdwd flrs, new wiring & cvrd patio.
(2.110)Anna Elikuchukyan      818.349.9997

ValleyVillage Cul De Sac Home
$649,000

Desirable 4Br/1.5Ba w/hdwd flrs, brick freplc,
tiled kitch flr, formal dining and french doors.
(1.319)Manuel De Avila          818.363.4997

This is the One!!
$649,000

Complete remodeled 5Br/2Ba Chatsworth
home. Everything is new!! Hurry on this one!!
Blue Chavira 818.222.7707
Incredible Winnetka Expanded Home

$645,000
Remodeld 3Br/2Ba w/new copp plmbg,
hdwd flrs, granite kitchen, designer touches.
(6.772)Peter Miller 818.990.0454

Sweeping Corner Lot Home!!
$639,000

Completely remodeled 4Br/1.75Ba home 
w/new stucco, new air, new carpet & more!!
Kimberly Pantig                     818.986.7300

Spectacular Granada Hills Home
$629,900

Gorgeous 3Br/2.5Ba w/marble entry, cathe-
dral ceilings, cook’s kitchen, and grassy area.
(1.320)Tatyana Leznik             818.363.4997

Top to Bottom Remodel
$629,900

Totally redone 3Br/2Ba w/den. new carpet & 
wood floors, stnls stl applncs, new windows.
(1.341)Jana Sotirova               818.363.4997

WOODLAND HILLS DREAM HOME
$799,000

Nicely updated 3+2.5 Woodcrest pool home. Features family 
room, formal dining room, fireplace, central air, copper plumb-
ing and recessed lighting. Sparkling pool and spa. A must see.
(3.320)David Winn 818.999.2030

RECENTLY BUILT IN SANTA CLARITA
$669,950

Beautiful 4Br/3Ba+loft home in great cul de sac of newer homes.
Cathedral ceilings,cook’s kitchen with tile counters,master w/pri-
vate bath and 1 bedroom & bath downstairs.Move in condition.
(2.131)Ara & Dori Yenokian                      818.349.9997

FANTASTIC VALLEY GLEN HOME
$619,000

4Br/1.75Ba with park like grounds and recently upgraded con-
crete driveway.Updated eat in kitchen,central air, step down fam-
ily room, and newer windows. Pride of ownership abound.
(5.356)Adam Leibovitch                            818.222.7707

MOTIVATED SELLER!!
$379,000

This 2Br/2.5 townhouse with bonus room is very clean and is 
in move in condition. Features laminate hardwood floors, spa-
cious rooms, in unit laundry and 2 car attached garage.
Denise Hirsch 818.599.0944

NEW LISTING-NORTHRIDGE POOL HOME
$829,000

Gorgeous 4Br/3Ba pool home with approx. 2,600 Sq Ft of 
open living space. Granite kitchen w/tiled floors, hardwood 
floors, french doors, copper plumbing and sparkling pool.
Sandra Guglielmi 818.825.3403

WONDERFUL REMODELED POOL HOME
$739,950

Come and see this 3Br/2.75Ba pool home,you won’t believe your
eyes!! New master suite, family room, remodeled kitchen and liv-
ing room with fireplace. Plenty of room for your RV. A must see.
Lois Way 818.906.3855

GORGEOUS GRANADA HILLS GEM
$629,900

Crisp 3Br/2.5Ba with marble entry,cathedral ceilings,dining room
with sliding glass doors, cook’s kitchen w/breakfast bar, custom
wood cabinets and Huge grassy yard with lush aray of fruit tree’s.
Tatyana Leznik 818.419.8188

WOODLAND HILLS REMODEL
$745,000

Superior So. of the Blvd 3Br/2Ba remodeled home with hard-
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